Friday Night Lights - 5K Run & Walk, 8/9/2013

Category
Name

Division - Run
Overall Male

1. Williams, Alex
Overall Female

1. Williams, Cassie
1-10 Male

1. Ruff, Jackson

2. Davis, Alex

1-10 Female

1. Washabaugh, Isabell
11-14 Male

1. Reed, Trent

2. Hackett, Clayton
11-14 Female

1. lindgren, ella
15-19 Male

1. Reed, Zack

2. Loree, Joshua
20-29 Male

1. Cantley, Justin

2. Bornemann, Jacob

3. Kilbreath, Michael
20-29 Female

1. DeGraw, Ashley

2. Bartz, Shalane
30-39 Male

1. Ruff, Ben

2. Wirtz, Justin

3. Szeszulski, Christopher

30-39 Female
. Rogers, Stacy
. Metters, Dusty
. Dopp, Amber
Mangino, Kristen
. Lavigne, Nichole
. Ruff, Chanda
Albee, Sarah
. mclaughlin, laura
. Washabaugh, Lori
40-49 Male

1. Gilstad, Chris

2. Aldous, Todd

3. Scott, Shawn
40-49 Female
. Wagner, Jennifer
. Hackett, Staci
. Smith, Linda
. Painter, Kerry
. Bartosek, Shelly
. Romar, Joyce

©CONOUAWNER

oOuhhwWNPE

Town

Caro, M1
Caro, M1

Unknown, NA
St. Louis, M1

Bay City, Ml

Midland, Ml
Shepherd, M1

Midland, Ml

Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml

Midland, M1
Midland, M1
Sanford, M|

Shepherd, M1
Midland, MI

Bay City, Ml
Midland, M
Midland, Ml

Midland, M
Litchfield, OH
Midland, M|
Midland, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Midland, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Gladwin, M|

Midland, Ml
Shepherd, M1
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Lansing, Ml

Age

29

27

10

11
11

12

18
17

29
28
21

22
28

32
37

30
32
31

39

32
37
39

40
42
49

40
41
46
40
46
49

Time

19:37.56
21:24.34

33:21.03
44:35.59

47:28.44

29:00.41
36:01.27

43:16.66

21:16.24
24:35.44

25:07.88
27:10.09
27:46.37

34:00.74
35:23.23

20:20.83
22:06.02
27:38.82

26:47.33
26:47.66
29:42.35
32:32.57
32:41.43
33:37.77
37:23.18
43:17.15
47:29.29

21:49.45
22:25.18
24:42.52

26:03.83
30:38.99
30:48.92
31:41.41
35:31.04
39:30.34

Place

27
39

41

20
32

37

o w

11
16
18

29
30

DN

14
15
21
25
26
28
33
38
42

13
22
23
24
31



50-59 Male

1. LaRue, Michadl

2. Huddleston, Robert
60-99 Male

1. Scott, Gary

2. Johnson, Frank

Category
Name

Division - Walk
Overall Male

1. Hackett, Matt
Overall Female

1. Wedelstaedt, Cathy

2. Hackett, Eden

3. Davis, Roxann
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Lansing, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Midland, Ml
Saginaw, M|

Town

Shepherd, M1

Midland, MI
Shepherd, M1
St. Louis, Ml

58
52

65
61

Age

42

56
13
59

28:21.00
40:33.39

22:20.40
25:54.56

Time

47:42.70

40:21.98
47:25.86
51:20.25

19
36

Place

43

35
40



